
RESULTS
TRA FIG Performance Level - Men 15-16

Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Event Series 1 2019

Telford International Centre, Telford

27th - 28th April 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

PERZAMANOS Zak916 45.0150.0 0.09.500 9.600 9.500 9.3001 9.400

City of Liverpool RGC 14.6 7.500 7.700 7.600 7.5007.700 0.0 55.265

100.280

15.30016.265

18.90017.115

9.100

9.000 9.100

7.800

MILLER Ben915 44.4100.0 0.09.100 9.000 9.400 9.3002 9.000

City of Plymouth
Trampoline and

12.1 7.900 8.000 7.900 8.1007.800 0.0 53.125

97.535

15.90015.625

18.40016.310

9.500

9.700 9.400

8.200

BOWEN George913 43.2200.0 0.09.100 9.000 9.300 8.9003 9.000

Central Galaxy Coventry
Trampoline Club

11.4 7.500 7.200 7.800 7.8007.100 0.0 50.695

93.915

15.30014.895

18.10016.020

9.100

9.100 9.400

7.900

CANNING Jamie83 42.5900.0 0.08.800 8.900 9.200 8.9004 8.700

City of Liverpool RGC 12.0 7.700 7.400 7.600 7.6007.100 0.0 51.145

93.735

15.20014.445

17.80015.390

9.500

9.400 9.100

7.900

BRADFORD Daniel80 41.7250.0 0.08.600 8.900 8.700 8.5005 9.000

Sky High Trampoline
Gymnastics Academy

11.2 8.000 7.700 7.600 8.0007.900 0.0 50.445

92.170

15.80014.245

17.50014.925

9.200

9.300 8.800

7.900

BENNETT Cameron911 40.9150.0 0.08.500 8.600 8.400 8.5006 8.400

OLGA Poole 11.1 7.400 7.500 7.200 7.5007.200 0.0 48.650

89.565

14.60013.650

17.00014.415

9.300

9.500 9.000

7.200

JOHNSTON Nathan914 41.0400.0 0.08.500 8.900 8.700 8.6007 8.700

Jumpers Trampoline Club 11.0 7.200 7.000 7.000 7.2007.100 0.0 48.135

89.175

14.30013.635

17.30014.240

9.200

9.500 8.500

7.300

STANCHEV Petar92 41.0600.0 0.08.400 8.600 8.300 8.6008 8.900

London Trampoline
Academy

10.8 6.600 6.900 6.700 6.8006.700 0.0 47.260

88.320

13.50013.860

17.20014.360

9.100

9.500 9.100

6.800

NEWMAN Jack90 39.5800.0 0.07.700 7.400 7.400 7.0009 7.400

Propulsion Trampolining
Club

11.2 5.800 5.800 5.500 5.3005.900 0.0 45.685

85.265

11.60013.385

14.80015.180

9.500

9.600 7.300

5.900

STEWART Harry917 36.1200.0 2.07.200 7.300 7.600 7.10010 7.300

Ministry Of Air 10.0 6.500 6.500 6.700 6.8006.700 0.0 46.060

82.180

13.40013.460

14.50014.620

9.200

9.000 7.100

6.700

BLAND Martin912 44.7800.0 0.09.500 9.500 9.400 9.50011 9.300

Apollo Trampoline Club 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

44.780

0.0000.000

18.90016.280

0.000

9.600 9.400

0.000

ARMSTRONG Robert910 42.5550.0 0.08.500 8.400 8.600 8.40012 8.300

City of Liverpool RGC 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

42.555

0.0000.000

16.90016.055

0.000

9.600 8.600

0.000
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